
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199509010002
42901

09/01/1995
03:55:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORT CORP

199509010002
42891

199509260002
69751

09/26/1995
11:32:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
THOMAS L

7 49 Lot#:329
Book:7 Pg:49

199511030003
17561

11/03/1995
11:32:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES CASEY,
FRANK A JR

14 40 199205180000
86941

Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:40
Desc:1992-
08694

199511090003
24551

11/09/1995
10:04:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RITCHIE,
HENRY L

199505120001
25021

199511090003
24541

11/09/1995
10:02:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE RITCHIE,
HENRY L

9 138 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:138

199511090003
24561

11/09/1995
10:05:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE TEER, DAVID 5 18 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:18

199511160003
31151

11/16/1995
01:03:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199505180001
30761

199512070003
49871

12/07/1995
09:09:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49881

12/07/1995
09:09:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49911

12/07/1995
09:09:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49901

12/07/1995
09:09:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49921

12/07/1995
09:09:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49951

12/07/1995
09:09:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49971

12/07/1995
09:09:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50001

12/07/1995
09:09:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC



199512070003
49991

12/07/1995
09:09:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49981

12/07/1995
09:09:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50261

12/07/1995
09:31:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50291

12/07/1995
09:31:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50281

12/07/1995
09:31:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50271

12/07/1995
09:31:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50311

12/07/1995
09:31:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199309180002
87451

199512070003
50331

12/07/1995
09:31:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403290001
01381

199512070003
50341

12/07/1995
09:31:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403230000
94911

199512070003
50381

12/07/1995
09:31:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408260002
65681

199512070003
50371

12/07/1995
09:31:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408040002
43731

199512070003
50361

12/07/1995
09:31:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199406170001
94731

199512070003
50411

12/07/1995
09:31:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412020003
54861

199512070003
50451

12/07/1995
09:31:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199504050000
87261

199512070003
50441

12/07/1995
09:31:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199503280000
79061


