Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199509010002 42901	09/01/1995 03:55:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORT CORP					199509010002 42891	Description
199509260002 69751	09/26/1995 11:32:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, THOMAS L			7	49		Lot#:329 Book:7 Pg:49
199511030003 17561	11/03/1995 11:32:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	CASEY, FRANK A JR			14	40	199205180000 86941	Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:40 Desc:1992- 08694
199511090003 24551	11/09/1995 10:04:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RITCHIE, HENRY L					199505120001 25021	
199511090003 24541	11/09/1995 10:02:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RITCHIE, HENRY L			9	138		Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:138
199511090003 24561	11/09/1995 10:05:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TEER, DAVID			5	18		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:18
199511160003 31151	11/16/1995 01:03:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199505180001 30761	
199512070003 49871	12/07/1995 09:09:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49881	12/07/1995 09:09:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49911	12/07/1995 09:09:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49901	12/07/1995 09:09:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49921	12/07/1995 09:09:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49951	12/07/1995 09:09:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49971	12/07/1995 09:09:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 50001	12/07/1995 09:09:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						

199512070003 49991	12/07/1995 09:09:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49981	12/07/1995 09:09:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50261	12/07/1995 09:31:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50291	12/07/1995 09:31:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50281	12/07/1995 09:31:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50271	12/07/1995 09:31:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50311	12/07/1995 09:31:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199309180002 87451	
199512070003 50331	12/07/1995 09:31:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403290001 01381	
199512070003 50341	12/07/1995 09:31:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403230000 94911	
199512070003 50381	12/07/1995 09:31:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408260002 65681	
199512070003 50371	12/07/1995 09:31:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408040002 43731	
199512070003 50361	12/07/1995 09:31:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199406170001 94731	
199512070003 50411	12/07/1995 09:31:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199412020003 54861	
199512070003 50451	12/07/1995 09:31:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199504050000 87261	
199512070003 50441	12/07/1995 09:31:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199503280000 79061	